
Type Date Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

General Funds
1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 08/01/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,790.14 1,790.14
Deposit 08/02/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 26.00 1,816.14
Deposit 08/03/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 861.75 2,677.89
Deposit 08/07/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 275.00 2,952.89
Deposit 08/07/2023 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 288.35 3,241.24
Deposit 08/10/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 419.77 3,661.01
Deposit 08/10/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 238.75 3,899.76
Deposit 08/14/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,120.00 5,019.76
Deposit 08/16/2023 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 25.00 5,044.76
Deposit 08/17/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 225.25 5,270.01
Deposit 08/21/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 177.48 5,447.49
Deposit 08/24/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 563.35 6,010.84
Deposit 08/30/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 252.48 6,263.32
Deposit 08/31/2023 Interest X 4205 · Inter... 7.87 6,271.19

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 6,271.19 6,271.19

Total General Funds 6,271.19 6,271.19

Lake Funds
1001 · Lake Fund MM 906972
Deposit 08/24/2023 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 77.48 77.48
Deposit 08/31/2023 Interest X 4203 · Inter... 101.52 179.00

Total 1001 · Lake Fund MM 906972 179.00 179.00

Total Lake Funds 179.00 179.00

Road Funds
1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 08/31/2023 Interest X 4204 · Inter... 16.99 16.99

Total 1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424 16.99 16.99

Total Road Funds 16.99 16.99

TOTAL 6,467.18 6,467.18
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